This is a cost reimbursable Agreement For performance of the Work, Contractor shall be 
compensated in accordance with the daily rates for Phase I, Phase II and Phase Ill set forth in 
Attachment 1 Pricing Schedule hereto. The estimated total price for the Work is One Million, Nine 
Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand Dollars ($1,999,000.00). In the event Contractor is required to 
maintain its forces and equipment on site for periods longer than the estimated days for 
performance as set forth in Clause B.O below, compensation shall be at the daHy rate for the 
Phase of the Work the delay occurred.